
423 Advika Clothing Womens Conscientious Eco Fashion www.advikaclothing.com
220 AEA Originals by Andrea Canadian Gemstone Jewellery www.originalsbyandrea.com
215 Africville Stone Sculpture www.chakachikodzi.com
703 Amber Goes Violet Felted Creations www.ambergoesviolet.ca
125 Antigonish Bag Co. Handmade Waxed Canvas Bags www.antigonishbag.com
102 Arabesque Pottery Porcelain Pottery, Garden Signs www.dianesullivan.ca
527 Aromas Naturales Inc Fragrances & Ceramic Diffusers www.aromas.ca
610 Atelier Tréma Ceramic Art & Tableware www.ateliertrema.com
320 Atelier-Pierre-De-Lune Unique Gold & Siver Jewellery
525 Atlantic Pewter Pewter Jewellery & Accessories www.atlanticpewter.net
707 Babs Studio Elegant & Edgy Clothing XS-3X www.babs.ca
226 Bailey Brown Pottery Functional Pottery www.baileybrownpottery.com
104 Barnstorm Leathers Coats, Bags, Belts & Accessories www.barnstormleathers.com
614 Basket Case Fabric Covered Coiled Rope Baskets
717 BeadQueen Modern Mohawk Multi Wear Jewellery www.beadqueen.com
524 Bee by the Sea Sea Buckthorn & Honey Skincare www.beebythesea.com
611 Behind The Woods Wooden Silhouette Art www.behindthewoods.ca
109 Birdhouses by Don Birdhouses
126 Birds and Bugs Handmade Birds on Copper Wire Trees
313 Bram D'Hoest Wood Work Wooden Kitchen Utensils & Bowls www.bramdhoestwoodwork.com
309 Bran View Kreations 100% Virgin Wool & Cotton www.facebook.com/Bran-View-Kreations
211 Breakers Woodworking Quality Handmade Cutting Boards www.breakerswood.ca
207 Brigitte Campeau Hand-braided Jewellery
30 Bruce County Nut & Fudge Chocolate Apples, Fudge & Nuts www.nutandfudge.com
734 Carmichael Smoked Meats Smoked Amish Style Meats www.carmichaelmeats.ca
118 Carol Norris Photography Nature Photography www.carolnorrisphotography.com
208 Carrie Keller Barnwood Framed Oil Paintings www.paintingstoorder.com
418 Catherine Soucy Naturally Dyed Baby Clothing www.catherinesoucy.ca
24 Celtic & Medieval Stonework Sculpture Celtic & Medieval Stonework Sculpture www.duncanscelticstonework.com
19 Charleston & Harlow Candle Co. Luxury Soy Candles www.charlestonandharlow.com
123 Chèvrerie le Grand Flodden Mohair Products www.mohair.ca
115 Christine Pauzin Rain Coats, Bags & 3 Season Ponchos
517 Christine VonBun Exotic Skin Handbags www.christinevonbun.com
520 Christophe Poly Architectural Jewellery www.christophepoly.com
407 Cindy Laneville Glass Mosaics www.cindylaneville.com
502 Conception Expression Cuir Leather Purses and Accessories www.conceptioncuir.com
202 Constantine Designs Silver & 14kt Gold Jewellery www.constantinedesigns.com
727 Cook's Gourmet Tapenades, Oils, Sauces, Herbs www.cooksgourmet.com
314 Copper Fox Design Indigo Scarves www.copperfoxdesign.ca
514 Cori Lee Marvin Watercolours www.marvindale.ca
504 Créations d'octobre Decorative Frames www.creationsdoctobre.com
615 Créations du Cœur Bags Made Of Recycled Clothing www.creationsducoeur.com
714 Créations Encore Sport Chic Creative Wear for Women www.creationsencore.com
121 Créations Grande Ourse Etched Drinking Glasses www.creationsgrandeourse.com
315 Créations Jésabel Table Linens, Home Décor & Accessories www.jesabel.ca
712 Créations Mirdi Wooden Fashion Accessories www.creationsmirdi.qc.ca
724 Cross Wind Farm Goat Milk Body Products & Cheeses www.crosswindfarm.ca
301 Cuir Philamain Leather Shoes, Bags & Accessories
205 D Doran Pottery Functional Stoneware www.dundasstudiotour.ca
627 Deb's Dips Gourmet Dip Seasoning www.debidoesdips.com
131 DéjàVu Design Fusion Clothing Unisex www.dejavutextiles.com
612 Delicate Touch Jewellery Fine Gold & Sterling Jewellery www.deltouch.com
413 Designs In Elegance One Of A Kind Women's Clothing
409 Devine Fine Jewellery Fine Jewellery www.devinejewellery.com
709 Diagonal Leather Bags & Belts www.facebook.com/Collection-Diagonal
420 Diane Balit Watches Handpainted Watches www.balit.com
110 Diane Kroe Travel Style Travel Wear & Convertible Apparel www.dianekroe.com
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728 Dr. Beetroot Canada Inc. Beet Ketchup, Sauce, Dip & More www.drbeetroot.ca
417 Ear Curls & Hair Wraps The Look of Multiple Piercing! www.earcurls.com
508 Earth to Body Natural Skin Care www.natural.ca
625 Érabeille Artisan Honey & Maple Syrup Products www.erabeille.com
213 Fables, Fantasy & Fairy Tales Handcrafted Porcelain Fairies www.fairys.com
316 Fier - Pet Upscale Accessories for Pets
209 Fish Eye Sisters Unique Woollen Home Goods www.fisheyesisters.ca
308 Geneviève Dostaler Hats, Headbands & Scarves www.genevievedostaler.net
403 Girard-Goulet Beauce Fashions For Women www.girardgoulet.com
706 Grazyna Jankowska Handmade Silver Jewellery
312 Gü Krea..Shun Leather Belts, Purses, Clothing & Acces.
326 Hanhan Shop Special 3D Cards www.hanhanshop.ca
224 Irina Rapaport Studio Handmade Jewellery and Textile Collage www.irinarapaport.com
716 Isabelle Ferland Wooden Jewellery & Hair Accessories www.isabelleferland.com
210 J.D. Leather Co. Contemporary Leather Design
206 Jamie Brick Studio Mixed Media Sculptures & Paintings www.jamiebrick.com
111 Jane Snider Pottery Colourful Functional Pottery www.janesniderpottery.blogspot.com
710 Jean Lavallée - Chaussures Custom Footwear
719 Jeannie B - Photo Chalkboards Photo Chalkboards, Prints on Wood & Tile www.jeannieb.com
311 Jeelee Joolery Wire Wrapped Jewellery www.jeelee.ca
114 Jexy & Jax Classic Easy to Wear Pieces www.jexyandjax.com
513 Jocelyn Lachance Jewellery, Sculptures & Stones
101 John Shea Fine Art Original Watercolours www.john-shea.artistwebsites.com
619 Joseph Henri Cutting & Serving Boards www.jhframes.com
321 Judy Joannou Designs Ladies' Designer Fashions www.judyjoannoudesigns.net
512 Kania Couture Luxury Sweatshirts www.kania.ca
222 Karen Gunna Leather Leather Goods www.karengunna.com
323 Karen Wilson Handbags Vintage Inspired Handbags www.karenwilson.ca
608 Knotty Wudz Wood Candle Holders & Creations
410 Kochberg, Ian Music/Spiritual Handpulled Art www.iankochberg.com
523 Krazy Kitty Pet Products www.krazykitty.com
107 Kül Werks Candle Art Everlasting Candle Lanterns www.kulwerks.com
526 Lachance Glass Mosaic Glass Mosaic Portraits
713 Ladybird Ceramics Handpainted Functional Ceramics www.ladybirdceramics.com
310 L'Arbre et la Rivière Functional Handmade Ceramic www.larbreetlariviere.com
510 L'Art-Verre Stained Glass Panels
325 Lazy Daisy Buckweat pillow, Heat wraps www.lazydaisycanada.com
305 Lennard Taylor Design Designer Clothing www.lennardtaylor.com
617 Les Créations à Cath Metal Jewellery www.lescreationsacath.com
214 Les Industries Groom Men's Shaving & Beard Care www.lesindustriesgroom.com
105 Les Toutacous de Manou Fashionable Accent Collars www.toutacou.ca
411 Levair's Woodworking Custom Furniture, Wood & Antler Pens www.levairswoodworking.ca
730 Little Shop of Lobsters Sea-Licious Lobster & Crab Mousse www.littleshopoflobsters.com
302 Lobel Creations Ammolite Specialist
23 Logan's Stone Forge Steel & Stone Sculptures www.loganstoneforge.com
219 Lousje & Bean European Influenced Clothing www.lousjeandbean.ca
223 Lucky Clover Candles 100% Pure Canadian Beeswax Candles www.luckyclovercandles.ca
304 Lukian Glass Studios Handpainted Blown Glass
421 Mad Cap Hats Sun Protection with Style www.madcaphats.com
528 Maisons d'oiseaux Birdhouses & Birdfeeders
34 Manitoulin Crafts Hawberry Farms Gourmet Food Products www.hawberryfarms.com
711 Matter Company Herbal Skin Care Products www.mattercompany.com
623 Méchant Mix (Lanoraie) Dressings and Spices www.mechantmix.com
624 Meow! That's Hot Fruit-based Hot Sauce www.meowthatshot.ca
602 Méto, Jacques Bastien Sterling & Gold Jewellery www.facebook.com/bijouxmeto
704 Michel Boire PQ Wood Sculptures - Birds www.michelboirepq.com
324 Michele Macdonald Glaze-O-Licious Pottery www.michelemacdonaldstudio.com
606 Michelle Beaudoin Decorative Magnets www.michelle-beaudoin.com
427 Mike Glass Creations Glass Blown Figurines www.mgcglassworks.com
416 Mined reCREATIONS One of a Kind Recycled Handbags www.minedrecreations.com
318 Mlle Rousseau Vintage Inspired Hand Bags www.mllerousseau.com
518 Moniales de Bethléem Pottery
620 Moore Design Birdfeeders Glass & Brass Birdfeeders www.mooredesignbirdfeeders.com
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225 Moose Creek Handmade Wraps, Hats, Mitts & Ponchos www.facebook.com/Moose-Creek-Hats
428 Moth Jewelry Handcrafted Waxed Linen Jewellery www.mothjewelry.com
412 Muskoka Bay Pottery Functional Stoneware www.muskokabaypottery.com
522 My Stow-N-Tow Fiercely Practical. Tote'ally Fun! www.mystow-n-tow.com
414 Nathalie Champagne's Jewellery Feminine Glass Jewellery www.facebook.com/nathalie.champagne.jewellry
408 Nautilos Bags Canvas Bags with Leather Appliqués www.nautilos.ca
603 Nico Nico Wooden Games www.niconico.ca
221 Niffers Children's Clothing www.niffersclothing.com
127 Nine Star Designs Handcrafted Custom Art Rugs www.ninestardesigns.com
22 Norma Lee's Easy Wear Ladies Wear www.normaleeseasywear.wix.com/cdn
124 Northwoods Carvings Wood Carvings www.northwoodscarvings.com
328 O.G. Knitwear Unique Knitted Sweaters www.ospointer.com
119 Oh! Créations Aprons Retro Aprons & Accessories www.ohcreations.com
212 Olio Eco and Organics Eco, Organic & Natural Fibre www.olioeco.com
103 Onature-L Wooden Peppermills www.facebook.com/Onaturel.artisan
307 Osmose Par Sonia Ferland Silver & Pewter Jewellery www.bijouxosmose.ca
201 Out of Ruins Glass Glass Art & Flattened Wine Bottles www.outofruins.com
715 PEI Wooden Spoons & Sewing Spoons & Leather Bags www.sites.google.com/site/peiwoodenspoonandsewing
720 Practical Art Metal Work www.practicalart.ca
20 Quai des bulles Cold Processed Rice Bran Oil Soap www.quaidesbulles.ca
112 R.W. Studios Sterling Silver Jewelry www.ringweaversstudios.com
227 Reiner's Originals Quality Leather Ottomans www.reiners.ca
622 Rootable Chips Gourmet Flavored Chips www.facebook.com/Rootables-Chips
228 Rosewell Woodworking Pepper - Salt Grinders & Coffee Grinders www.rosewellwoodworking.com
718 Rotondo Raffaele Marble Sculptures www.rotondosculptures.ca
702 Rowes Fashion Clothing for Men & Women www.rowesfashion.com
303 Rue Royale Stone Cast Stone www.rueroyalestone.com
618 S. Cross Creations Women Clothing www.scrosscreations.net
116 Salvaged Earth Designs Wooden Kitchen Utensils & Art www.salvagedearthdesigns.com
113 Satin Creations Satin Accessories www.satincreations.ca
128 Scarf Lady Handmade Metallic Yarn Scarves www.scarflady.ca
516 Silks by George Handpainted Silk
507 Simplicité Jewellery Fine Gold Jewellery
108 Simply Devine Paverpol Fabric Sculptures For Home & Garden www.simplydevinepaverpol.com
425 Skinlicious Soaps Ltd. Handmade Bath & Body Products www.skinlicious.com
319 Smell the Soap Handmade Soap & Bathbombs www.smellthesoap.com
609 Sophiori Jewelry Whimsical & Elegant www.facebook.com/Sophiori
723 Split Tree Cocktail Co Small Batch Cocktail Syrups www.splittree.ca
701 Spoon Art Recycled Silverware
621 Sprucewood Handmade Cookie Co Sprucewood Shortbread www.sprucewoodbrands.com
705 Stained Glass Stuff Stained & Fused Glass Art www.stainedglassstuff.com
725 Strauss Cuisine Sugar Cookies & Brownies www.strausscuisine.ca
419 Strévé Designs Leather & Silk Clothing www.strevedesign.com
515 Stylos Richard Boucher Wood Turned Pens www.richardboucher.ca
721 Sun Sweet Catering Hummus & Garlic Spreads www.facebook.com/Sun-Sweet-Catering
217 Tad Pepper Beautiful Cotton Bags www.tadpepper.com
322 Tamböa and Kalimböas Music Instruments www.tamboa.com
732 Templeman's Toffee Award Winning Gourmet Toffees www.templemans.ca
32 The Bean Ladies Soybean Snacks, Soups & Chili www.beanladies.com
204 The French Laundry Eco Clothing www.thefrenchlaundry.ca
426 The Sun Works Color Change Products
327 The Tima Collection Hip & Affordable Copper www.thetimacollection.com
216 The Wild Wood Photography
424 The Windmill of Provence Throwned and Hand Painted Pottery www.thewindmillofprovencepottery.com
607 This is J Textile Fashion Accessories www.thisisj.com
708 Tissage Magely Weaving Hand Woven Products www.tissagemagelyweaving.yolasite.com
628 Tracy's Wine Jellies Wine/Beer Jellies & No-Sugar Spreads www.tracyswinejellies.com
203 Truth Belts Flat Elastic Belts & More www.truthbelts.com
120 Tuscany Concrete by Design Artistic Concrete Furniture www.tuscanyconcrete.com
122 VC Jewellery Sterling Silver Jewellery www.vcjewellery.com
626 Village Treats Chocolate Brittles, Barks www.villagetreats.com
604 Voilà par Andréanne Eco-Canadian-À-La-Mode-Clothing www.voilaandreanne.com
106 Y. Stern Jewellery Silver Jewellery & Mandolins www.ystern.net
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